Mobile Computer MC93ex-NI
Datasheet
BARTEC has developed in close cooperation with Zebra Technologies
the next evolution of the world’s best selling and most trusted
enterprise mobile computer – the MC93ex-NI for worldwide
use in hazardous areas.
Users get simplicity with Android, ultimate processing power, a larger
touch display, and much more. New data capture capabilities include an

See datasheet: MC93ex-NI Accessories
It is absolutely necessary to use original accessories from BARTEC !
Ordering information
MC93ex-NI with marking NEC Class I, II, III Div 2 for North America
Supports only radio frequencies (channels/bandwidths) depending
on regulatory rules of North America
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 29 keys B7-A2M2-PGHAG4NA
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 43 keys B7-A2M2-PGHCG4NA
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 53 keys B7-A2M2-PGHDG4NA
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 53 keys - VT B7-A2M2-PGHEG4NA
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 29 keys B7-A2M2-PGEAG4NA
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 43 keys B7-A2M2-PGECG4NA
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 53 keys B7-A2M2-PGEDG4NA
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 53 keys - VT B7-A2M2-PGEEG4NA
Ordering information
MC93ex-NI with marking ATEX/IECEx Zone 2/22 for the rest of the world
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 29 keys B7-A2M3-PGHAG4RW
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 43 keys B7-A2M3-PGHCG4RW
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 53 keys B7-A2M3-PGHDG4RW
Scanner: SE4770-SR; Keypad: 53 keys - VT B7-A2M3-PGHEG4RW
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 29 keys B7-A2M3-PGEAG4RW
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 43 keys B7-A2M3-PGECG4RW
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 53 keys B7-A2M3-PGEDG4RW
Scanner: SE4850-ER: Keypad: 53 keys - VT B7-A2M3-PGEEG4RW
Supported Symbologies / Barcodes
1D/Linear
Symbol/Codes
 - UPCA